
THE SPANISH
LANGUAGE INSTITUTE

S U M M E R  2 0 1 9  E V E N T S

at Georgetown University

MAIN FIRST SESSION

Activities are subject to change depending on student availability

MAIN SECOND SESSION

6/05
 

6/10
 

6/19
 

6/24
 

7/1
 

7/3

Charla con empanadas
 

Hora del café
 

Charla con pizza
 

Hora del café
 

Visita al restaurante
 

Charla con 
empanadas y Competición

de jeopardy
 

7/10
 

7/17
 

7/24
 

8/01
 

8/07

Charla y café
 

Charla y empanadas
 

Charla y pizza
 

Competición culinarian
 

Charla y café
 
 


